
Paul	W.	S.	Anderson	Ð¤Ð¸Ð»Ð¼	Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​ÑŠÐº	(Ð¤Ð¸Ð»Ð¼Ð¾Ð³Ñ€Ð°Ñ„Ð¸Ñ​)
Event	Horizon https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/event-horizon-849162/actors

Ð—Ð°Ñ€Ð°Ð·Ð½Ð¾	Ð·Ð»Ð¾ https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B7%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B7%D0%BD%D0%BE-%D0%B7%D0%BB%D0%BE-
153484/actors

ÐŸÑ€Ð¸ÑˆÑŠÐ»ÐµÑ†ÑŠÑ‚
Ñ​Ñ€ÐµÑ‰Ñƒ
Ð¥Ð¸Ñ‰Ð½Ð¸ÐºÑŠÑ‚

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BF%D1%80%D0%B8%D1%88%D1%8A%D0%BB%D0%B5%D1%86%D1%8A%D1%82-
%D1%81%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%89%D1%83-%D1%85%D0%B8%D1%89%D0%BD%D0%B8%D0%BA%D1%8A%D1%82-155163/actors

Monster	Hunter https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/monster-hunter-56906869/actors
Ð¡Ð¼ÑŠÑ€Ñ‚Ð¾Ð½Ð¾Ñ​Ð½Ð°
Ð½Ð°Ð´Ð¿Ñ€ÐµÐ²Ð°Ñ€Ð°

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%81%D0%BC%D1%8A%D1%80%D1%82%D0%BE%D0%BD%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%BD%D0%B0-
%D0%BD%D0%B0%D0%B4%D0%BF%D1%80%D0%B5%D0%B2%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B0-1033191/actors

Ð¡Ð¼ÑŠÑ€Ñ‚Ð¾Ð½Ð¾Ñ​Ð½Ð°
Ð±Ð¸Ñ‚ÐºÐ°

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%81%D0%BC%D1%8A%D1%80%D1%82%D0%BE%D0%BD%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%BD%D0%B0-
%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%82%D0%BA%D0%B0-819196/actors

Pompeii https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pompeii-3396071/actors

Ð’Ð¾Ð¹Ð½Ð¸Ðº	(Ñ„Ð¸Ð»Ð¼) https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B2%D0%BE%D0%B9%D0%BD%D0%B8%D0%BA-
%28%D1%84%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%BC%29-1138936/actors

Origin https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/origin-48817189/actors
Shopping https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shopping-250995/actors
In	the	Lost	Lands https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-the-lost-lands-113524284/actors
The	Sight https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-sight-3522704/actors
Resident	Evil:	The	Final
Chapter https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/resident-evil%3A-the-final-chapter-12049257/actors

The	Three	Musketeers https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-three-musketeers-309248/actors
Resident	Evil:	Afterlife https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/resident-evil%3A-afterlife-324557/actors
Resident	Evil:	Retribution https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/resident-evil%3A-retribution-83542/actors
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